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Khuram Aftab

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Khuram Aftab
Postcode PE1 3SA

Date of birth April 1975
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
K FOUR AUTOS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

K5 LIMITED

K2 AUTOS LIMITED

K1 AUTOS LIMITED

K3 AUTOS LIMITED

SMARTFIT AUTO CENTRE LIMITED
ROSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SHAMSIA AUTO CARE LIMITED
SHAMSIA AUTO POINT LIMITED
SHAMSIA CENTRAL LIMITED
SHAMSIA AUTOS LIMITED

MEIAN LIMITED

SHAMSIA AUTO CENTRE LIMITED

SHAMSIA SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED

SHAMSIA AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
CITI MOTORS LIMITED

SHAMSIA KINGDOM PROPERTY
LIMITED

SHAMSIA LIMITED

KENNINGS AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
SHAMSIA KINGDOM ESTATES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09937142

Number

09686814
09937140
09937289
09937193
10009686
09988565

08657147
08657156
08750871
08657034
08742169
08764144
08763943
08750937
08191758
06613151

08657079
08167668
08087558

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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920704700

920704700

7 Welland Road
Dogsthrope
Peterborough
Cambridgeshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
22/02/2016

App. Date
01/04/2016
22/02/2016
22/02/2016
22/02/2016
17/02/2016
04/02/2016

11/11/2013
11/11/2013
11/11/2013
11/11/2013
11/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
28/10/2013
20/08/2013
20/08/2013

20/08/2013
01/08/2013
29/05/2012

Position
Director

Res. Date

Res. Date Position
11/07/2016 Director
27/06/2016 Director
13/06/2016 Director
01/08/2016 Director
01/05/2016 Director
01/05/2016 Director

25/11/2013 Director
25/11/2013 Director
24/02/2014 Director
25/11/2013 Director
01/02/2014 Director
21/01/2015 Director
03/01/2014 Director
28/10/2013 Director

Director
01/06/2014 Director

01/11/2015 Director
01/08/2013 Director
Director



